TECHNOLOGY

BALF-NRG-02D3
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

BALF-NRG-02D3 Price

BALF-NRG-02D3

STMicroelectronics

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4UFBGA

500 pcs in stock

B 1
e 2

.BALF-NRG-02D3.pdf
.BALF-NRG-02D3.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BALF-NRG-02D3

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Phase Difference

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Insertion Loss (Max)

Frequency Range

BALF-NRG-02D3
STMicroelectronics

Cut Tape (CT)

30
4-UFBGA, CSPBGA
Surface Mount

7 Weeks

1.3dB

2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description

Quantity Available 500

Return Loss (Min) 19dB

Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Other Names 497-17591-1
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
50 /50 Ohm

Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced

Detailed Description

BALF-NRG-02D3 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4UFBGA

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

RF Balun 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 50 / 50 Ohm 4-UFBGA, CSPBGA

BALF-NRG-02D3 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BALF-NRG-02D3 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BALF-NRG-02D3 with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ BALF-NRG-02D3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BALF-NRG-02D3
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BALF-NRG-02D3 Stock

Part Number

BAL99LT1

BALF-CC26-05D3

BALF-ATM-01E3

BALF-NRFO1E3

BALF-SPI-01D3

BALF-NRF01J5

BALF-NRF01D3

BALF-SPI-02D3

BALF-CC25-02D3

BALF-112X-01D3

BALF-112X-02D3

BAL99EG433HTMA1

BALF-SPI2-02D3

BAL99TA

BAL99TAPBF

BALF-2690-02D3

BAL99W

BAL99LT1G

BALF-NRG-01D3

BALF-SPI2-01D3

BALF-NRG-02D3 Price

Description

DIODE GEN PURP 70V 100MA SOT23-3

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 SUFBGA

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 6SMD

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.54GHZ 6XFLGA

BALUN 779MHZ-956MHZ 6UFBGA FCBGA

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.54GHZ 5XFBGA

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 SUFBGA

BALUN 434MHZ 6WFBGA FCBGA

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4WFBGA

BALUN 868MHZ-928MHZ 50/50 8UFBGA

BALUN 431MHZ-436MHZ 50/50 8UFBGA

DIODE GEN PURP 80V 250MA SOT23-3

BALUN 433MHZ 6WFBGA FCBGA

DIODE SWITCHING SOT23-3

BAL99TAPBF ZETEX

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 4UFBGA FCBGA

BALO9W PANJIT

DIODE GEN PURP 70V 100MA SOT23-3

BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4WFBGA

BALUN 868MHZ-928MHZ 50/50 6UFBGA

BALF-NRG-02D3 Electronics

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

Infineon Technologies

STMicroelectronics

Diodes Incorporated

ZETEX

STMicroelectronics

PANJIT

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

BALF-NRG-02D3 Components

Quantity

6000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

21000 pcs

48000 pcs

5000 pcs

60000 pcs

120000 pcs

14850 pcs

500 pcs

Order BALF-NRG-02D3 Online

BALF-NRG-02D3 Inventory
Inquiry BALF-NRG-02D3

BALF-NRG-02D3 Datasheet

BALF-NRG-02D3 Digikey
BALF-NRG-02D3 Image

Download BALF-NRG-02D3 Datasheet

Supplier BALF-NRG-02D3
BALF-NRG-02D3 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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