

	BALF-NRG-02D3		
	Part Number	BALF-NRG-02D3	
	Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics	
	Description	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4UFBGA	
	Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	
	Datasheets	1.BALF-NRG-02D3.pdf 2.BALF-NRG-02D3.pdf	
	BALF-NRG-02D3 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of BALF-NRG-02D3							
Manufacturer Part Number	BALF-NRG-02D3	Category	RF/IF and RFID				
Manufacturer	STMicroelectronics	Description	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4UFBGA				
Package / Case	Cut Tape (CT)	Quantity Available	500				
Series	-	Return Loss (Min)	19dB				
Phase Difference	3°	Packaging	Cut Tape (CT)				
Package / Case	4-UFBGA, CSPBGA	Other Names	497-17591-1				
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)				
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	7 Weeks	Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant				
Insertion Loss (Max)	1.3dB	Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced	50 / 50 Ohm				
Frequency Range	2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz	Detailed Description	RF Balun 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 50 / 50 Ohm 4-UFBGA, CSPBGA				

warrantied and confidence. RFQ BALF-NRG-02D3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

BALF-NRG-02D3 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BALF-NRG-02D3 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BALF-NRG-02D3 with

Related parts for BALF-NRG-02D3								
lmage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity				
	BAL99LT1	DIODE GEN PURP 70V 100MA SOT23-3	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	6000 pcs				
	BALF-CC26-05D3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 5UFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
	BALF-ATM-01E3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 6SMD	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
	BALF-NRF01E3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.54GHZ 6XFLGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
•	BALF-SPI-01D3	BALUN 779MHZ-956MHZ 6UFBGA FCBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
	BALF-NRF01J5	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.54GHZ 5XFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
0000	BALF-NRF01D3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 5UFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
4880	BALF-SPI-02D3	BALUN 434MHZ 6WFBGA FCBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
	BALF-CC25-02D3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4WFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
•	BALF-112X-01D3	BALUN 868MHZ-928MHZ 50/50 8UFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
0.00	BALF-112X-02D3	BALUN 431MHZ-436MHZ 50/50 8UFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
	BAL99E6433HTMA1	DIODE GEN PURP 80V 250MA SOT23-3	Infineon Technologies	500 pcs				
	BALF-SPI2-02D3	BALUN 433MHZ 6WFBGA FCBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				
DIODES AMAZON INC.	BAL99TA	DIODE SWITCHING SOT23-3	Diodes Incorporated	21000 pcs				
	BAL99TAPBF	BAL99TAPBF ZETEX	ZETEX	48000 pcs				
000	BALF-2690-02D3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 4UFBGA FCBGA	STMicroelectronics	5000 pcs				
	BAL99W	BAL99W PANJIT	PANJIT	60000 pcs				
	BAL99LT1G	DIODE GEN PURP 70V 100MA SOT23-3	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	120000 pcs				
	BALF-NRG-01D3	BALUN 2.4GHZ-2.5GHZ 50/50 4WFBGA	STMicroelectronics	14850 pcs				
	BALF-SPI2-01D3	BALUN 868MHZ-928MHZ 50/50 6UFBGA	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs				

BALF-NRG-02D3 Stock	BALF-NRG-02D3 Price	BALF-NRG-02D3 Electronics	BALF-NRG-02D3 Components
BALF-NRG-02D3 Inventory	BALF-NRG-02D3 Digikey	Supplier BALF-NRG-02D3	Order BALF-NRG-02D3 Online
Inquiry BALF-NRG-02D3	BALF-NRG-02D3 Image	BALF-NRG-02D3 Picture	BALF-NRG-02D3 PDF
BALF-NRG-02D3 Datasheet	Download BALF-NRG-02D3 Datasheet	Manufacturer	

 ${\bf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$